10/24
OWNER'S MANUAL & WARRANTY
BSI, LLC    601 East 64th Avenue, Bldg. A, Denver, CO 80229    800.662.9595    sales@bsidesigns.com    bsidesigns.com
-SERIES Helios®
1
OWNER’S MANUAL & WARRANTY
HELIOS® LIGHTS & WARMERS
10/24

16883 Aspect LED:__12"_LED_Light_Bar
16884 Aspect LED:__18"_LED_Light_Bar
16885 Aspect LED:__36"_LED_Light_Bar
16886 Aspect LED:__48"_LED_Light_Bar
16887 Aspect LED:__11" adapter cord
16888 Aspect LED:__10' power cord
16889 Aspect LED:__96W 24VDC
Power Supply
16890 Aspect LED:__60"_LED_Light_Bar
10/24
OWNER'S MANUAL & WARRANTY
BSI, LLC    601 East 64th Avenue, Bldg. A, Denver, CO 80229    800.662.9595    sales@bsidesigns.com    bsidesigns.com
-SERIES Helios®
5
Part # Description
492E-18-BK Element:_18"_120V_Heater_350W
492E-24-BK Element:_24"_120V_Heater_500W
492E-30-BK Element:_30"_120V_Heater_660W
492E-36-BK Element:_36"_120V_Heater_800W
492E-42-BK Element:_42"_120V_Heater_950W
492E-48-BK Element:_48"_120V_Heater_1100W
492E-54-BK Element:_54"_120V_Heater_1250W
492E-60-BK Element:_60"_120V_Heater_1400W
492E-66-BK Element:_66"_120V_Heater_1560W
Part # Description
496E-24-BK Element:_24"_208V_Heater_500W
496E-30-BK Element:_30"_208V_Heater_660W
496E-36-BK Element:_36"_208V_Heater_800W
496E-42-BK Element:_42"_208V_Heater_950W
496E-48-BK Element:_48"_208V_Heater_1100W
496E-54-BK Element:_54"_208V_Heater_1250W
496E-60-BK Element:_60"_208V_Heater_1400W
496E-66-BK Element:_66"_208V_Heater_1560W
Helios® heat and light units contain a tubular
heating element that can burn out — similar to a
light bulb.
Replacement of the tubular heating element